
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

Company Number 

03972983 

(a) Northport Developments Limited 

IAVe (b) Jonathan Sinclar FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 24 January 2013 

Signed 3 > i 24 January 2013 

Ref JS/Northport/5 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Past Room 

UT 
29/01/2013 #36 3 COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 ~ LETTER TO CREDS POST S98 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

NORTHPORT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED 

Company Number - 03972983 

on the 24 January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Moshe Leib Stuart 

Signed UW ° ata 

Dated 24 January 2013 

CV 320 - COPY OF SOA



‘Northport Developments Limited 

Directors‘ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 24 January 2013 

Fixed charge assets 

Princes Street, Flat 26 Greenacres & Yorkshire Street 

Less amounts owed to West Bromwich Commercial Limited 

Surplus/ (deficiency) 

Floating charge assets 

Plant and machinery 

Surplus / Deficiency to West Bromwich Building Society - cd 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Deficiency to West Bromwich Building Society (estimated) - bd 
Intercompany - Various Connected Companies 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated to 

Notes Book Value Realise 

6&7 £2,510,664 £1,680,000 
(£1,694, 166) (£1,694, 166) 

£816,498 (£14, 166) 

£3,727 £1,000 
£820,224 (£13, 166) 

£27,000 
Nil 

£9,842 
£13,166 

£617,159 
£69,951 

(£737,118) 
(£737,118) 

£2 

(£737,120) 

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

2 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

adjudication 

The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 
No provision has been made for staff claims 
There are no Preferential Creditors 

a
n
h
 
w
 

Princes Street, Stockport K1 1SL 

Flat 26 Greenacres, Finchley N3 3SF 
Yorkshire Street, Manchester OL16 1EN 

~
 

The full address of the properties secured by West Bromwich Commercial Limited are as follows 

Colliers International were appointed LPA Receivers of all the properties on the appointment of West Bromwich 

9g anuaaay 
WH 

R
E
 

E
B
S
|
 

— 
(oges9 

vz 
jeu) 

(€6z9Z€00 
1d 

OZT 
Jeu)| 

ZA 
299 

MORSEID 
Pineusequind 

peoy 
somuny 

as: 
(IN/3A¥d) 

Stuoysn) 
9g anuaAey 

°g anuaASY 

WH 
(og6s9 

vz 
$y) 

(€6292€00 
1d 

OZT 
Jeu)| 

GV 
SZt 

jaalys 
sower 

asnoy 
uelgday 

sold 
2 

O1d 
joodiaary 

{IN/JA¥d) 
SwoysnD 

*g anuaAaY 
WH 

P
e
e
 

(2ttz0 
sotss 

jeu) 
vv8 

seca] 
auysys0, 

sam 
psoypesg 

WANS 
CUOIIA 

Aaidiys 
331350 syuno22y/ 

(19) suioisn> 
»g anuanay 
